[image: image1.png]



QUEEN ELIZABETH’S GRAMMAR, ALFORD

Name of Pupil.......................................PRIVATE 
…………………..………………………..…                   Form ………………….
APPOINTMENTS FOR YEAR 12 & 13 PARENTS’ EVENING
on THURSDAY 20 MARCH 2025
I/We would like to see the following staff (fill in name): 

	PRIVATE 
HEAD OF SIXTH FORM – MR LAVENDER
	MATHEMATICS/FURTHER MATHEMATICS

	FORM TUTOR
	MUSIC

	HEADTEACHER
	PE

	ART & DESIGN
	PHILOSOPHY & ETHICS

	BUSINESS STUDIES/APPLIED BUSINESS
	PHOTOGRAPHY

	COMPUTER SCIENCE
	PSYCHOLOGY

	DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY PRODUCT DESIGN
	SOCIOLOGY

	ECONOMICS
	BIOLOGY

	ENGLISH/ENGLISH LITERATURE
	CHEMISTRY

	FRENCH/GERMAN
	PHYSICS

	GEOGRAPHY
	

	HISTORY
	


Appointments have been made as follows (pupil to fill in):


	4.30
	5.35
	6.40

	4.35
	5.40
	6.45

	4.40
	5.45
	6.50

	4.45
	5.50
	6.55

	4.50
	5.55
	7.00

	4.55
	6.00
	7.05

	PRIVATE 
5.00
	6.05
	7.10

	5.05
	6.10
	7.15

	5.10
	6.15
	7.20

	5.15
	6.20
	7.25

	5.20
	6.25
	7.30

	5.25
	6.30
	

	 5.30
	6.35
	


